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Nathan Poland          M2529         1/22       27:07        1:33     1:01:09        0:39       40:27                 2:10:53
David Meadows          M4044         1/24       24:14        1:32     1:01:02        0:43       43:44                 2:11:13
Wil Emery              M3034         1/22       25:31        1:53     1:01:54        0:49       47:57                 2:18:02
Bo Parrish             M3034         2/22       27:24        2:24     1:05:43        1:05       42:22                 2:18:57
Darrel Williams        M2529         2/22       36:14        1:28     1:02:22        0:50       38:25                 2:19:16
Taylor Knight          M2529         3/22       27:02        1:43     1:04:26        0:56       46:27                 2:20:32
Erik Bates             M2024          1/4       26:28        1:20     1:07:15        0:49       44:43                 2:20:33
Cal Partlow            M4549         1/11       31:13        1:58       57:33        1:05       49:36                 2:21:23
Sam Hudson             M3539         1/23       23:12        1:45     1:00:15        1:13       56:06                 2:22:28
Carrie Andrews         F3034          1/6       25:55        1:38     1:09:23        0:52       46:03                 2:23:48
Alan Burnie            TMALE          1/2       33:04        1:35     1:05:06        0:50       44:29                 2:25:02
Eric Veditz            M2529         4/22       31:50        2:11     1:06:27        0:50       44:15                 2:25:30
David Lloyd            TCOED          1/4       24:16        1:10     1:14:09        0:33       45:47        2:00     2:25:53
Jacob Buckman          M2529         5/22       35:09        3:17     1:05:12        1:54       41:35                 2:27:05
D.Scott Bedford        TCOED          2/4       24:57        1:26     1:10:34        0:30       49:49                 2:27:15
Evan Malone            M3034         3/22       27:13        2:01     1:09:02        1:26       47:36                 2:27:17
Kathleen Johnston      F5054          1/2       26:02        1:41     1:09:48        0:43       49:52                 2:28:03
Steven Bacon           M2529         6/22       30:00        2:20     1:05:43        0:48       53:14                 2:32:03
Dr. Wolfgang Kneer     M4044         2/24       26:18        1:36     1:00:23        1:02     1:02:50                 2:32:06
Charles Moore          M4044         3/24       32:23        3:49     1:05:38        1:59       49:07                 2:32:54
Andrew Wolverton       M2529         7/22       26:28        2:54     1:08:22        1:13       54:17                 2:33:14
Rick Montgomery        M5054         1/13       32:25        2:35     1:10:20        1:04       47:58                 2:34:19
John Casterline        M4549         2/11       31:23        3:44     1:12:36        2:17       46:04                 2:36:01
Casey Woodring         M3539         2/23       36:30        2:15     1:04:35        1:00       51:57                 2:36:15
Wayne Cockrell         M5054         2/13       29:41        2:14     1:12:22        1:40       50:35                 2:36:29
Joe Defer              M2529         8/22       38:26        2:04     1:04:56        1:08       51:08                 2:37:40
Jacques Cuneo          M3539         3/23       24:29        2:20     1:05:30        1:46     1:03:49                 2:37:52
Benjamin Shoptaugh     M2024          2/4       25:36        2:29     1:13:43        1:06       56:33                 2:39:24
Travis Johnson         M3539         4/23       35:15        1:32     1:06:06        1:27       55:32                 2:39:49
John Hopfensperger     M4044         4/24       36:54        3:16     1:07:21        1:14       51:13                 2:39:56
Brian Riddle           M2529         9/22       33:29        3:00     1:04:15        2:12       57:06                 2:40:00
Phillip Bradley        M3034         4/22       27:31        2:08     1:07:55        1:27     1:01:04                 2:40:02
Chad Hathorne          M4044         5/24       33:06        1:39     1:05:24        0:51       59:59                 2:40:57
Andrew Cantwell        M2529        10/22       26:52        1:19     1:08:11        0:56     1:04:18                 2:41:34
Jan Winkler            M3539         5/23       24:04        1:20     1:05:32        0:55     1:10:14                 2:42:04
Lee Hudson             TMALE          2/2       32:53        3:53     1:21:05        0:47       44:09                 2:42:44
Tim Watley             M3539         6/23       33:06        1:54     1:07:28        0:55       59:32                 2:42:53
Jacob Smith            M2529        11/22       29:03        3:15     1:06:11        1:34     1:03:38                 2:43:38
Jenna Smart            F3539          1/5       33:07        2:22     1:11:26        1:22       55:45                 2:44:01
Joshua Baker           M3034         5/22       31:08        3:02     1:13:11        1:56       55:21                 2:44:36
Mark Young             TCOED          3/4       33:25        2:04     1:12:18        0:52       56:20        2:00     2:44:58
Bill Hines             M5054         3/13       34:32        2:11     1:03:35        1:30     1:03:26                 2:45:13
Thomas Foster          M4044         6/24       34:19        1:53     1:09:57        1:01       58:56                 2:46:05
Brad Crosson           M4549         3/11       32:39        3:20     1:10:50        1:37       58:08                 2:46:32
Patricia Ericksen      TFEML          1/2       34:42        1:16     1:19:29        0:48       50:36                 2:46:50
Thomas Frawley         M2529        12/22       30:42        2:47     1:18:04        0:45       54:38                 2:46:52
Christina Hubbell      F3034          2/6       35:14        2:22     1:14:07        1:20       54:20                 2:47:22
Paul Tinker            M3034         6/22       33:12        3:36     1:10:57        1:44       58:06                 2:47:32
Jared Moore            M2529        13/22       34:47        2:10     1:08:56        1:31     1:00:16                 2:47:37
Theron Terhune, Jr     M3539         7/23       29:27        2:07     1:08:41        0:50     1:06:41                 2:47:44
Jonathan Ford          M3539         8/23       33:58        1:40     1:13:16        1:27       57:30                 2:47:49
Jonathan Wilson        M3034         7/22       30:40        3:48     1:11:17        0:53     1:01:35                 2:48:11
Heidi Austin           F2529          1/6       28:46        2:03     1:13:48        1:10     1:03:08                 2:48:52
Brent Kreckman         M2024          3/4       25:45        2:29     1:11:34        1:18     1:08:54                 2:49:58
Charity Bolling        F2529          2/6       31:07        2:31     1:21:46        1:25       53:28                 2:50:15
Aias Desouza           M3034         8/22       38:54        1:54     1:11:45        1:04       57:03                 2:50:38
Thomas Brandt          M4044         7/24       30:06        3:15     1:12:50        1:44     1:03:09                 2:51:02
Mitchell Reynolds      M1519          1/3       31:02        4:58     1:21:42        2:01       52:01                 2:51:43
Adrian Divittorio      M3539         9/23       35:58        3:16     1:15:48        1:23       55:22                 2:51:45
Nancy King Aston       F5559          1/2       38:33        2:26     1:14:36        1:09       55:45                 2:52:27
David Fromdahl         M4044         8/24       33:38        3:29     1:15:30        2:03       58:58                 2:53:35
Keith McLeod           M3539        10/23       35:12        2:32     1:08:11        0:45     1:07:06                 2:53:44
Gabriel Chamblin       M5054         4/13       33:27        1:36     1:10:50        1:06     1:06:49                 2:53:46
Valerie Davis          F2529          3/6       28:25        2:21     1:19:49        2:32     1:00:50                 2:53:55
Bridget Daffin         F2024          1/6       35:20        2:25     1:17:57        0:57       58:02                 2:54:39
Clint Davis            M3034         9/22       28:42        2:33     1:14:38        1:05     1:08:24                 2:55:19
Brannon McKim          M3034        10/22       37:25        2:27     1:09:25        1:43     1:04:23                 2:55:21
Jimmy Castles          M2529        14/22       35:37        2:02     1:09:36        1:13     1:08:05                 2:56:31
Doug Delzell           M4044         9/24       41:41        2:17     1:09:16        0:52     1:02:35                 2:56:40
Kevin Voyles           TCOED          4/4       34:34        2:00     1:09:39        0:56     1:10:02                 2:57:10
Neale Miller           M6064          1/1       42:30        2:30     1:11:16        1:37       59:59                 2:57:49
Michael Hollis         M3034        11/22       39:35        2:21     1:10:16        0:59     1:05:06                 2:58:15
Dustin Parrett         M3539        11/23       45:34        3:03     1:13:55        2:30       53:18                 2:58:19
Dana Cleverdon         M4044        10/24       33:48        1:30     1:11:29        0:59     1:10:38                 2:58:23
Charles Phan           M4549         4/11       46:36        2:27     1:14:59        1:31       52:55                 2:58:27
Kyle McPhee            M3034        12/22       30:21        2:44     1:20:27        1:31     1:03:53                 2:58:54
Trista Wolverton       F2024          2/6       29:04        2:19     1:15:35        1:31     1:10:37                 2:59:03
Ellisa Brown           F3539          2/5       38:13        1:52     1:15:25        1:09     1:02:27                 2:59:06
Michael Pursley        M4044        11/24       38:49        3:38     1:10:45        2:51     1:03:08                 2:59:08
William Teem           M2529        15/22       34:32        2:57     1:23:53        1:15       57:21                 2:59:56
Bryan Freud            M3034        13/22       33:32        3:12     1:14:32        1:54     1:06:49                 2:59:57
Karin Wilson           TFEML          2/2       30:26        2:02     1:41:19        1:03       46:28                 3:01:17
Michelle Smith         F4549          1/8       26:19        2:13     1:15:56        2:11     1:15:52                 3:02:30
Renee Hill             F4549          2/8       40:19        3:12     1:19:08        2:07       57:48                 3:02:32
Jason Crawford         M3034        14/22       36:24        4:04     1:10:38        1:46     1:09:51                 3:02:41
William Macnaughton    M3539        12/23       44:28        3:47     1:12:28        1:56     1:00:25                 3:03:03
Katie Kelly            F2529          4/6       31:06        2:20     1:17:31        1:24     1:11:30                 3:03:49
Laura Jelf             F2024          3/6       25:21        2:37     1:18:47        1:22     1:16:11        2:00     3:04:16
Elizabeth Laroche      F5559          2/2       34:58        2:40     1:19:48        1:29     1:06:00                 3:04:52
Ashlynn O'Connor       F2024          4/6       36:24        2:29     1:13:00        2:33     1:10:30                 3:04:53
Jesse Smith            C40UP          1/3       42:57        3:49     1:14:08        2:00     1:02:46                 3:05:38
Brook Monroe Hopkins   F3034          3/6       25:43        1:57     1:26:26        0:49     1:10:47                 3:05:40
Tobin Lewis            M2529        16/22       42:56        3:53     1:15:19        1:21     1:02:15                 3:05:42
James Henderson        C0139          1/5       44:43        4:00     1:10:07        3:40     1:03:22                 3:05:51
David Edwards          C0139          2/5       37:08        4:01     1:11:13        1:55     1:12:07                 3:06:22
David Phares           M5054         5/13       53:24        2:08     1:10:10        1:10     1:02:20                 3:09:11
Meg Henderson          F3034          4/6       45:52        5:11     1:19:37        2:59       56:21                 3:09:57
Will Smith             M5054         6/13       32:59        1:42     1:11:43        1:33     1:22:11        2:00     3:10:06
Angie McCool           F4044          1/2       38:31        2:12     1:12:49        1:50     1:15:19                 3:10:40
Steve Graves           M3539        13/23       31:33        3:55     1:17:27        1:01     1:16:46                 3:10:40
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Ernest Quinley         M2529        17/22       38:11        3:58     1:16:43        3:51     1:08:41        2:00     3:11:22
Kathy Chavers          F4549          3/8       38:01        5:13     1:16:45        3:21     1:08:13        2:00     3:11:30
Matthew Grunewald      M3034        15/22       32:54        4:56     1:25:11        2:00     1:06:57                 3:11:57
Paul Hicks             M3034        16/22       39:34        3:30     1:17:00        1:07     1:10:57                 3:12:06
Brady Wallner          M3034        17/22       42:01        3:36     1:15:27        2:04     1:09:20                 3:12:25
Eric Enger             M5054         7/13       37:57        3:21     1:20:40        2:36     1:07:55                 3:12:27
Andrew Niggemann       M3539        14/23       39:45        3:40     1:17:29        2:11     1:10:10                 3:13:13
Charles Brammer        M3034        18/22       30:07        5:42     1:21:14        3:55     1:12:38                 3:13:35
Jay Robichaux          M3034        19/22       32:51        2:22     1:11:39        1:24     1:25:27                 3:13:41
Gary Giles             M4549         5/11       31:53        2:47     1:28:11        1:27     1:09:49                 3:14:05
Dewayne Smith          M4044        12/24       44:04        3:50     1:12:25        1:41     1:13:53                 3:15:50
Helen Harrison         F3034          5/6       36:42        3:57     1:26:38        2:17     1:06:21                 3:15:52
Chris Coleman          M3539        15/23       36:49        3:21     1:19:40        1:29     1:14:57                 3:16:14
Michael Roby           M3539        16/23       35:22        2:09     1:06:20        3:07     1:30:20                 3:17:16
Brent Head             M3539        17/23       44:42        2:24     1:16:11        1:21     1:15:20                 3:19:55
Jeremy Koen            C0139          3/5       41:27        5:33     1:12:43        2:12     1:18:06                 3:19:58
Jack Minard            M3539        18/23       36:38        2:43     1:17:53        0:57     1:23:27                 3:21:35
Brian Richard          C40UP          2/3       37:44        3:17     1:13:03        3:03     1:24:52                 3:21:57
Diana Gough            F4549          4/8       39:43        3:44     1:22:34        1:59     1:14:15                 3:22:14
Stacy Norman           M4044        13/24       39:05        3:48     1:16:30        2:08     1:21:06                 3:22:35
Davis Burton           M4549         6/11       34:08        2:58     1:31:47        2:20     1:13:45                 3:24:57
Stacey Greer           F3539          3/5       43:29        3:08     1:27:23        1:31     1:09:42                 3:25:12
Jonathan Poole         M1519          2/3       43:32        9:10     1:17:12        2:41     1:12:44                 3:25:16
Eric De Ronde          M3539        19/23       42:42        3:43     1:17:55        2:14     1:20:14                 3:26:45
Paul Julian            M2529        18/22       37:08        4:30     1:25:59        3:01     1:16:46        2:00     3:27:24
Alan Adams             M5054         8/13       36:19        3:56     1:20:34        3:13     1:23:37                 3:27:37
Kristine Gardner       F5054          2/2       31:39        2:40     1:21:26        1:46     1:31:03                 3:28:32
Campbell Behlen        F2024          5/6       28:29        2:45     1:31:33        1:59     1:24:07                 3:28:51
Michael Bert           M3539        20/23       27:34        3:25     1:26:04        2:19     1:29:37                 3:28:58
Melissa Smith          F2529          5/6       42:20        2:17     1:24:34        1:41     1:18:16                 3:29:07
Charles Chapman        C40UP          3/3       49:38        5:21     1:45:09        3:05       46:09                 3:29:21
Paul Glisson           M4044        14/24       48:11        4:53     1:24:48        2:10     1:10:06                 3:30:06
David Hill             M5054         9/13       40:02        4:04     1:21:59        2:55     1:21:29                 3:30:26
Eric Davis             M3034        20/22       39:11        2:47     1:21:59        1:25     1:27:25                 3:32:46
Toby Hubbell           M3034        21/22       38:41        4:33     1:24:02        2:53     1:23:19        2:00     3:33:26
Gary Anderson          M7074          1/1     1:04:59        3:26     1:22:33        1:59     1:00:32                 3:33:27
Catherine Colburn      F3539          4/5       37:42        4:21     1:24:07        2:22     1:25:27                 3:33:56
Jeff Campbell          M3539        21/23       38:43        3:09     1:18:17        3:20     1:31:29        2:00     3:34:57
Leslie Hanlon          M2529        19/22       40:57        4:04     1:26:58        1:14     1:21:50                 3:35:01
Daniel Callaway        M2529        20/22       44:29        2:58     1:22:28        1:12     1:24:01                 3:35:05
Christian Cantrell     M1519          3/3       32:05        4:08     1:29:10        2:00     1:27:52                 3:35:13
Sam Boozer             M5054        10/13       36:53        5:15     1:23:02        2:33     1:28:12                 3:35:53
Russell Bradley        M4044        15/24       35:32        2:43     1:14:29        2:07     1:41:07                 3:35:56
Claus Wetjen           M4044        16/24       37:49        2:01     1:16:39        3:08     1:37:57                 3:37:32
Mallory Slaughter      F4044          2/2       24:49        2:03     1:13:31        4:44     1:52:51                 3:37:56
Adam Partridge         M2529        21/22       54:05        3:23     1:35:17        1:20     1:03:55                 3:37:59
Chris Cantrell         M4044        17/24       41:46        4:58     1:26:55        2:34     1:21:59                 3:38:10
Philip Kinney          C0139          4/5       41:20        3:26     1:22:29        2:01     1:29:40                 3:38:55
Bart Benson            M3539        22/23       38:47        5:10     1:24:22        2:05     1:30:54                 3:41:17
Dan Martin             M2529        22/22       36:39        3:27     1:22:42        2:19     1:37:54                 3:42:59
Amelia Morton          F3034          6/6       33:41        3:49     1:34:07        2:38     1:28:53                 3:43:06
Danos Ann              F4549          5/8       50:26        6:44     1:26:42        2:01     1:17:30                 3:43:20
David Carr             M4549         7/11       37:05        3:39     1:21:08        2:41     1:39:33                 3:44:05
Clay Channell          C0139          5/5       39:52        3:52     1:24:14        4:23     1:34:11        2:00     3:46:29
Katherine Gurd         A0199          1/1       43:10        2:29     1:26:06        1:36     1:37:11                 3:50:29
Hal Jones              M4044        18/24       35:11        3:29     1:26:37        3:16     1:42:19                 3:50:50
Marty Reid             M4549         8/11       47:24        6:04     1:23:19        3:21     1:32:11                 3:52:17
Laura Usiskin          F2529          6/6       45:48        3:45     1:36:00        2:50     1:24:36                 3:52:56
Ian Turoff             M4044        19/24       43:06        3:46     1:29:27        2:29     1:37:13                 3:56:00
Ricky Judy             M5054        11/13       57:31        3:42     1:25:15        1:05     1:28:46                 3:56:17
Beth Price             PHYS           1/1       39:11        4:49     1:22:29        3:22     1:47:01                 3:56:50
Jessica Wallace        F2024          6/6       41:06        5:56     1:50:57        1:44     1:17:14                 3:56:55
Andric Daugherty       M4549         9/11     1:10:25        4:22     1:24:01        2:16     1:17:28                 3:58:30
Timothy Landrum        M4044        20/24       54:14        4:38     1:49:55        2:11     1:09:58                 4:00:54
Sabrina Cochran        F4549          6/8       45:54        3:20     1:54:29        2:17     1:17:51                 4:03:47
Greg Goodman           M4044        21/24       54:29        3:55     1:33:17        3:37     1:32:53                 4:08:09
Audrey Channell        F3539          5/5       57:43        3:54     1:42:14        2:24     1:27:17                 4:13:31
Ben Gomez              M5054        12/13       45:12        5:25     1:33:12        1:24     1:50:43                 4:15:53
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